Skin temperature RTDs: RTD with local indication:
Combines a precision element with low cost, easily installable Refer our detailed section
accessories and flexible thermal cable with an ability to
Multipoint RTD assembly:produce fast response surface sensing.
Multi elements are located at different heights in a reactor or
Bearing temperature measurement RTDs : storage tanks (e.g. Ammonia storage). Fully tailor-made
Miniature detector for embedment in thrust pads-spring designs are available to suit the specific requirement.
loaded holder with fluid seal easily adjustable for a proper

Mineral Insulated RTDsMineral Insulated RTDs
How to Order
Standard Features : a - Mineral insulated (compact MgO) construction
b - 3 Wire System
c - Reference standard IEC 751 Class 2
Typical Model No : RTD-I-B-1Pt100-4.5-S6-200-50-3-5-1/2”BSP(M)
ELEMENT
1Pt100, 2Pt100, 1Pt46, 2Pt46, 1Cu53,
2Cu53, 1Pt1000, 2Pt1000
SHEATH OD
3, 3.2, 4.5, 6, 8, 9, 10 mm
Ex
Specify in mm
SHEATH MATERIAL
S6 : SS316,  S2 : SS321
L1
Specify in mm
OPTION / SPECIAL
1. Adjustable compression fitting in SS316
   (specify the size)
2. Spring loaded bayonet fitting
3. Lugs for tails
4. Special limits of error
5. Calibration standard
   (specify other than IEC-751)
6. Triplex element
7. Bulk Head Connector
8. Thermowell
0. None
EXTENSION CABLE TYPE
1. PTFE insulated tails-55mm long
2. PTFE insulated, PTFE overall cable
3. PTFE insulated,
EXTENSION CABLE LENGTH
(L ) Specify in mtr2
overall PTFE & SS braided cable
Special Requirement
(Adjustable compression fitting reqd.)
“Ex” Length (mm)
Extension Cable Type
Sheath Material
“L1” Length (mm)
Element Type
Sheath OD (mm)
RTD
Construction Type
“L2” Extension Cable Length
RTD IA  1Pt100 4.5 S6 200  50 3 5
½”
BSP(M)
TYPE : RTD IB
TYPE : RTD IA TYPE : RTD-I-TB
TYPE : RTD-I-PJ
ExE
ExL1L1 Ex L2
L1 Ex 55 mm
Mineral Insulated RTDs
ELEMENT
1Pt100, 2Pt100, 1Pt46, 2Pt46, 1Cu53,
SHEATH MATERIAL
S6 : SS316,  S2 : SS321
HEAD
WAL